Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SX-A4220-EV
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sx-a4220-ev
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Current 430 A
Power 220
Horsepower 220
Cooling Capacity 220
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 430 A
Description
SX inverter IP20, 220 kW, 3~ 400 VAC, V/f drive, built-in filter, max. output freq. 400Hz